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BELL SCHEDULES 
2018-2019 

 

Regular Schedule 

Collaboration Schedule 

Late Start 
 

(See reverse side for exact dates) 

Minimum Day Schedule 

Early Release 
 

Various Grading Periods (see A/B Calendar) 

A Day B Day A Day B Day A Day B Day 

Period 0 

7:15 – 8:05 
Period 0 

7:15 – 8:05 No Period 0 No Period 0 

Period 0 

7:15 – 8:05 
Period 0 

7:15 – 8:05 

Period 1 

8:15 – 9:50 
Period 4 

8:15 – 9:50 
Collaboration 

8:00 – 9:05 
Collaboration 

8:00 – 9:05 
Period 1 

8:15 – 9:15 
Period 4 

8:15 – 9:15 

Brunch 

9:50 – 10:00 
Brunch 

9:50 – 10:00 
Period 1 

9:15 – 10:30 
Period 4 

9:15 – 10:30 
Period 2 

9:20 – 10:25 
Period 5 

9:20 – 10:25 

Study Hall 

10:05 – 10:40 
Study Hall 

10:05 – 10:40 
Brunch 

10:30 – 10:40 
Brunch 

10:30 – 10:40 
Brunch 

10:25 – 10:35 
Brunch 

10:25 – 10:35 

Period 2 

10:45 – 12:20 
Period 5 

10:45 – 12:20 
Study Hall 

10:45 – 11:20 
Study Hall 

10:45 – 11:20 
Period 3 

10:40 – 11:40 
Period 6 

10:40 – 11:40 

Lunch 

12:20 – 12:55 
Lunch 

12:20 – 12:55 
Period 2 

11:25 – 12:40  
Period 5 

11:25 – 12:40 
Period 7 

11:45 – 12:47 

 

Period 3 

1:00 – 2:35 
Period 6 

1:00 – 2:35 
Lunch 

12:40 – 1:15 
Lunch 

12:40 – 1:15 

Minimum Day Schedule Dates 
6 Week Grading Period….September 21, 24 

12 Week Grading Period……October 26, 29 

FINALS – December 19, 20, 21  

(schedule on page 2)  

 

6 Week Grading Period…….February 14, 15 

12 Week Grading Period…..……April 4, 5 

FINALS – June 4, 5, 6 (schedule on page 2) 

Period 7 

2:40 - 3:37  
Tuesday-Friday 

 

Period 3 

1:20 – 2:35 

Period 6 

1:20 – 2:35 

Period 7 

2:40 - 3:37  
Tuesday-Friday 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Collaboration Days 

Wednesday, September 5
h
   & Thursday, September 6

th
   

Wednesday, October 10
th

   & Thursday, October 11
th

   

Wednesday, December 5
th

   & Thursday, December 6
th

       

Wednesday, January 16
th

   & Thursday, January 17
th

  

Wednesday, March 13
th

   & Thursday, March 14
th

  

Wednesday, May 1
st
    & Thursday, May 2

nd
  

 

 

 

 

For all other non-school days and holidays and breaks, please refer to the A/B calendar. 

FALL 2018 FINALS SCHEDULE  
(Three Days of Finals) 

Wednesday, December 19
th

   Thursday, December 20
th

  Friday, December 21
st
  Times 

1st Period 4
th

 Period 5
th

  Period 8:15 - 10:15 

Brunch Brunch Brunch 10:15 -10:25 

2
nd

 Period 3
rd

 Period 6
th

 Period 10:30 - 12:30 

Finals for 0 and 7
th

 period classes are per arrangement with the teacher. 

SPRING 2019 FINALS SCHEDULE  
(Three Days of Finals) 

Tuesday, June 4
th

  Wednesday, June 5
th

    Thursday, June 6
th

    Times 

1st Period 4
th

 Period 5
th

  Period 8:15 - 10:15 

Brunch Brunch Brunch 10:15 -10:25 

2
nd

 Period 3
rd

 Period 6
th

 Period 10:30 - 12:30 

Finals for 0 and 7
th

 period classes are per arrangement with the teacher. 

Senior Finals are the Thursday and Friday prior to graduation week during normal class time. 

Teacher Professional Development Days – No Students 

Wednesday, January 30
th

,   


